It achieves a 2.5ms, or less, response
time at a high resolution of 1/1,000.It
enables highly accurate sensing with
its excellent repeatability and tempe-
rature characteristics.
Clearly Visible LED Display with 3+1/2 Digits
Bright red LED 7-segment display
having 3 / digits, 10mm high. The

PD1-31PE
.Mode NO
ORDER GUIDE(CABLE MODE)
0 to -100.0kPa
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
0 to -100.0kPa
0 to -100.0kPa
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
0 to 1.000MPa
AppearanceType Rated pressure
range